DISTRICT 6 CLASS 3 TEAM RESULTS G
ow SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2020 Timed by “%08 oions

Division: Class 3 Girls
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank  Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 29

1 750 KACI SINGER 19:40.80 1 11 F C3G Aurora High School

2 524 AUBREY BOATWRIGHT 20:21.01 2 12 F C3G Aurora High School

3 725 SARAHY LOPEZ 21:27.14 7 10 F C3G Aurora High School

4 724 DESTINY JARAMILLO 22:11.39 9 10 F C3G Aurora High School

5 727 MAISIE PHILLIPS 22:20.40 10 10 F C3G Aurora High School

6 726 ELIZABETH MARTIN 25:01.62 18 12 F C3G Aurora High School
Team Name: EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 45

1 552 ALONNA EYTCHESON 20:26.64 3 9 F C3G East Newton High School
2 561 ELLIE HICKS 21:01.38 5 12 F C3G  East Newton High School
3 564 DOROTHY SMITH 22:33.22 11 10 F C3G East Newton High School
4 563 GRACIE JOHNSON 22:51.35 12 10 F C3G  East Newton High School
5 562 JASMINE HILL 24:00.67 14 11 F C3G East Newton High School
6 551 CORA CROWE 24:19.04 16 9 F C3G  East Newton High School
7 548 BROOKLYN BLANCHARD 24:33.49 17 9 F C3G East Newton High School
Team Name: CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 46

1 683 JORDYN STAFFORD 20:42.89 4 12 F C3G Cassville High School

2 681 ANNIE MOORE 21:08.17 6 10 F C3G Cassville High School

3 679 JOLIE EVANS 21:44.89 8 10 F C3G Cassville High School
4 680 MARIANNE MCCRACKEN 23:31.50 13 10 F C3G Cassville High School

5 682 ELLA REUTER 24:12.93 15 10 F C3G Cassville High School

6 678 MADISON BOWYER 25:08.63 19 12 F C3G Cassville High School
Division; C3G

Place Score Team Name
1 29 AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
2 45 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL
3 46 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL

NEW COVENANT HIGH SCHOOL

CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL

SENECA HIGH SCHOOL

m.com



tNow |
Promotions

Division: Class 3 Boys

Position Bib

DISTRICT 6 CLASS 3 TEAM RESULTS
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2020

Name

Team Name: EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 18

546
538
545
541
543
544
542

N oo b W R

KELTON SORRELL
GABE BERGEN
CHASE SORRELL
GARRETT DOWNUM
MARCUS SHAEFFER
NICHOLAS SHAEFFER
ROBERT MCFARLAND

Team Name: CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 61

1 708
2 692
3 675
4 706
5 707

PACE EVANS
CALEB LEACH
JACOB MARTINEZ
ETHAN BOHMKE
CHARLES ELLIOTT

Team Name: FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 62

575
754
709
705
608
609

A Uk, WN -

DEVYN RAINS
LEVI LUX
GAVIN LUX
KOBE HENDRIX
MILO EASTERLY
JADEN CAMPBELL

Team Name: HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 74

1 283
2 278
3 19
4 230
5 626
6 20
Division; C3B

JAXON THOMAS
CHRISTIAN MAYFIELD
ELLIOTT GROVES
FOREST WORKMAN
JACOB FLETCHER
JACK JACKSON

Place Score Team Name
1 18 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL
2 61 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
3 62 FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL
4 74 HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

Gun Elapsed

16:41.86
17:11.17
17:20.96
17:52.54
18:41.23
20:34.52
20:53.39

17:38.79
19:12.40
19:26.49
19:52.72
20:40.24

18:36.51
18:51.32
19:25.90
19:42.13
21:35.76
22:01.47

18:44.25
19:29.99
19:47.41
20:01.84
21:02.67
22:18.41

m.com

Rank

10
12
16
19

11
14
22
23

13
15
17
21
24

Grade Gender Division

11
11

11
12

10

12
10
10

10

12
10
12
12
12
10

12
12
11
12

T L L LKL T L

T L L

C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B

C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B

C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B

C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B
C3B

H tNow
Timed by Promotions

Team Name

East Newton High School
East Newton High School
East Newton High School
East Newton High School
East Newton High School
East Newton High School
East Newton High School

Cassville High School
Cassville High School
Cassville High School
Cassville High School
Cassville High School

Forsyth High School
Forsyth High School
Forsyth High School
Forsyth High School
Forsyth High School
Forsyth High School

Hollister High School
Hollister High School
Hollister High School
Hollister High School
Hollister High School
Hollister High School



DISTRICT 6 CLASS 3 TEAM RESULTS

s SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2020 Timed by s
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL
SENECA HIGH SCHOOL
AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL



