

DISTRICT 6 CLASS 3 TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2020



Division: Cla	ss 3 Girls										
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name			
Team Name: AURORA HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Score:	29										
1	750	KACI SINGER	19:40.80	1	11	F	C3G	Aurora High School			
2	524	AUBREY BOATWRIGHT	20:21.01	2	12	F	C3G	Aurora High School			
3	725	SARAHY LOPEZ	21:27.14	7	10	F	C3G	Aurora High School			
4	724	DESTINY JARAMILLO	22:11.39	9	10	F	C3G	Aurora High School			
5	727	MAISIE PHILLIPS	22:20.40	10	10	F	C3G	Aurora High School			
6	726	ELIZABETH MARTIN	25:01.62	18	12	F	C3G	Aurora High School			
Toom Nome		WTON HIGH SCHOOL									
		WTON HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score:		AL ONINIA EV/TOUESON	22.25.54	2	•	_	62.6	5			
1	552	ALONNA EYTCHESON	20:26.64	3	9	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
2	561	ELLIE HICKS	21:01.38	5	12	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
3	564	DOROTHY SMITH	22:33.22	11	10	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
4	563	GRACIE JOHNSON	22:51.35	12	10	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
5	562	JASMINE HILL	24:00.67	14	11	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
6	551	CORA CROWE	24:19.04	16	9	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
7	548	BROOKLYN BLANCHARD	24:33.49	17	9	F	C3G	East Newton High School			
Team Name	· CASSVII	LE HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score: 46											
1	683	JORDYN STAFFORD	20:42.89	4	12	F	C3G	Cassville High School			
2	681	ANNIE MOORE	21:08.17	6	10	F	C3G	Cassville High School			
3	679	JOLIE EVANS	21:44.89	8	10	F	C3G	Cassville High School			
4	680	MARIANNE MCCRACKEN	23:31.50	13	10	F	C3G	Cassville High School			
5	682	ELLA REUTER	24:12.93	15	10	, F	C3G	Cassville High School			
	678	MADISON BOWYER	25:08.63	19	12	' F	C3G	•			
6	0/8	INIADIZON BOWYER	25.08.03	19	12	Г	C3G	Cassville High School			

Division; C3G

Place Score Team Name

1 29 AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

2 45 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL

3 46 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL NEW COVENANT HIGH SCHOOL CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL SENECA HIGH SCHOOL





DISTRICT 6 CLASS 3 TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2020



Division: Class 3 Boys

	Division: Clas	ss 3 Boys							
	Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
	Team Name:	: EAST NEW	/TON HIGH SCHOOL						
	Team Score:								
	1	546	KELTON SORRELL	16:41.86	1	11	M	СЗВ	East Newton High School
	2	538	GABE BERGEN	17:11.17	2	11	M	СЗВ	East Newton High School
	3	545	CHASE SORRELL	17:20.96	3	9	M	СЗВ	East Newton High School
	4	541	GARRETT DOWNUM	17:52.54	5	11	M	СЗВ	East Newton High School
	5	543	MARCUS SHAEFFER	18:41.23	7	12	M	C3B	East Newton High School
	6	544	NICHOLAS SHAEFFER	20:34.52	18	9	M	C3B	East Newton High School
	7	542	ROBERT MCFARLAND	20:53.39	20	10	М	СЗВ	East Newton High School
Team Name: CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL									
	Team Score:	61							
	1	708	PACE EVANS	17:38.79	4	12	M	C3B	Cassville High School
	2	692	CALEB LEACH	19:12.40	10	10	M	C3B	Cassville High School
	3	675	JACOB MARTINEZ	19:26.49	12	10	M	C3B	Cassville High School
	4	706	ETHAN BOHMKE	19:52.72	16	9	M	C3B	Cassville High School
	5	707	CHARLES ELLIOTT	20:40.24	19	10	М	СЗВ	Cassville High School
Team Name: FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL									
	Team Score:	62							
	1	575	DEVYN RAINS	18:36.51	6	12	M	C3B	Forsyth High School
	2	754	LEVI LUX	18:51.32	9	10	M	C3B	Forsyth High School
	3	709	GAVIN LUX	19:25.90	11	12	M	C3B	Forsyth High School
	4	705	KOBE HENDRIX	19:42.13	14	12	M	C3B	Forsyth High School
	5	608	MILO EASTERLY	21:35.76	22	12	M	C3B	Forsyth High School
	6	609	JADEN CAMPBELL	22:01.47	23	10	М	СЗВ	Forsyth High School
	Team Name:	HOLLISTER	R HIGH SCHOOL						
	Team Score:	74							
	1	283	JAXON THOMAS	18:44.25	8	12	M	C3B	Hollister High School
	2	278	CHRISTIAN MAYFIELD	19:29.99	13	12	M	C3B	Hollister High School
	3	19	ELLIOTT GROVES	19:47.41	15	11	M	C3B	Hollister High School
	4	230	FOREST WORKMAN	20:01.84	17	12	M	C3B	Hollister High School
	5	626	JACOB FLETCHER	21:02.67	21	9	M	C3B	Hollister High School
	6	20	JACK JACKSON	22:18.41	24	9	M	СЗВ	Hollister High School

Division; C3B

Place Score Team Name

- 1 18 EAST NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 61 CASSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 62 FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 74 HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL





DISTRICT 6 CLASS 3 TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2020



The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL
SENECA HIGH SCHOOL
AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
MT. VERNON HIGH SCHOOL
CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL

